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Torneo WE 13Â° GRATICOLATO 0601031B

Luogo SANTA MARIA DI SALA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 19-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 2N Alba Riccardo            ITA VEN VE 1703 0 0 1949 M 109984

4 2N Alburno Franco           ITA VEN VE 1562 0 0 1935 M 103063

13 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA VEN RO 1709 0 0 1958 M 106710

3 2N Ballarin Pietro          ITA VEN VE 1715 0 0 1947 M 103052

32 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA VEN VE 1473 0 0 1974 M 121385

34 NC Biserni Federica         ITA VEN VE 1401 0 0 1980 F 125306

38 1N Bocchese Nicola          ITA VEN VI 0 0 1962 M 128314

35 3N Broli Carlo              ITA VEN TV 1542 0 0 1963 M 125761

23 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1727 0 0 1978 M 113663

2 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1694 0 0 1965 M 101510

21 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1601 0 0 1971 M 110206

33 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1634 0 0 1965 M 121688

29 NC Chiodini Sebastiano      ITA VEN VE 1419 0 0 1987 M 120499

28 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA VEN VE 1604 0 0 1939 M 118962

36 2N De Marchi Alessandro     ITA VEN PD 0 0 1980 M 126912

20 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1643 0 0 1964 M 109989

25 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1834 0 0 1975 M 114015

17 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA VEN VE 1639 0 0 1954 M 109648

31 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1661 0 0 1928 M 121151

1 NC Lubin Matthew            EE 1428 0 0 20 M

26 2N Lucich Gianni            ITA VEN VE 1550 0 0 1947 M 117158

14 2N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA VEN PD 1658 0 0 1957 M 106788

27 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1494 0 0 1978 M 118363

40 NC Massarotto Gianmarco     ITA VEN VE 1434 0 0 1992 M 128316

6 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1553 0 0 1947 M 104037

7 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1523 0 0 1958 M 104053

10 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA VEN PD 1691 0 0 1958 M 106102

37 3N Nardin Antonio           ITA VEN VE 1491 0 0 1965 M 127719

39 NC Patuelli Matteo          ITA VEN PD 1452 0 0 1992 M 128315

15 3N Pietrobon Mirco          ITA VEN PD 1546 0 0 1973 M 106799

12 2N Polese Marco             ITA VEN VE 1649 0 0 1986 M 106665

8 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1625 0 0 1956 M 104062

24 2N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1638 0 0 1955 M 113894

16 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1802 0 0 1952 M 108115

9 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA VEN PD 1712 0 0 1950 M 105678

22 2N Temporin Alberto         ITA VEN RO 1718 0 0 1967 M 111226

5 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1831 0 0 1961 M 819441 103840

11 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1739 0 0 1960 M 106355

18 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA VEN VE 1688 0 0 1974 M 109653

30 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA VEN VE 1733 0 0 1989 M 120501
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 2N Alba Riccardo            ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1949 M 109984

4 2N Alburno Franco           ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1935 M 103063

13 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 106710

3 2N Ballarin Pietro          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1947 M 103052

32 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1974 M 121385

34 NC Biserni Federica         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1980 F 125306

35 3N Broli Carlo              ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 125761

23 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1978 M 113663

2 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 101510

21 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1971 M 110206

33 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 121688

29 NC Chiodini Sebastiano      ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 120499

28 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1939 M 118962

20 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1964 M 109989

25 1N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1975 M 114015

17 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1954 M 109648

31 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1928 M 121151

1 NC Lubin Matthew            1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 20 M

26 2N Lucich Gianni            ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1947 M 117158

14 2N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 106788

27 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1978 M 118363

40 NC Massarotto Gianmarco     ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 128316

6 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 104037

7 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 104053

10 1N Morganti Lionello        ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 106102

37 3N Nardin Antonio           ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 127719

39 NC Patuelli Matteo          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1992 M 128315

15 3N Pietrobon Mirco          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1973 M 106799

12 2N Polese Marco             ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1986 M 106665

8 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 104062

24 2N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 113894

16 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1952 M 108115

9 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1950 M 105678

22 2N Temporin Alberto         ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1967 M 111226

11 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 106355

18 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 109653

30 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 120501
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